Phone: 1300 475 169   l   Email : info@sabdrain.com.au   l  Web: www.sabdrain.com.au
E & OE
2018
The details that make the difference......
MADE IN ITALY
Phone: 1300 475 169   l   Email : info@sabdrain.com.au   l  Web: www.sabdrain.com.au
E & OE
.........TO YOUR DOOR                 FROM ITALY......

L
Available in single or kit box*(3 channels and 2 end caps)
*
Phone: 1300 475 169   l   Email : info@sabdrain.com.au   l  Web: www.sabdrain.com.au
E & OE
SABdrain 601 combines the flexibility and durability of a Polypropylene drainage channel unit
whilst still being able to satisfy the strength requirements for situations that require accessibility
for passenger and light commercial vehicles. This rated channel and grate has been designed to
offer maximum versatility while delivering a lifetime of low maintenance service. Each galvanised
gate comes with a 2 point security fixing, to keep it rattle free from vehicular movements and
secure it from unauthorised access. “Heel Guard” type grate.
 SABDRAIN 601
CODE L H L1 H1 L2
Drain
cm² D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 S1 S2 A Kg
DR601100100 100 100 150 150 145 800 63 90 63 90 100 110 63 1000 6.4
DR601100150 100 150 150 200 145 800 63 90 63 90 100 110 63 1000 6.9
DR601150150 150 150 200 200 195 1241 63 110 63 110 150 110 63 1000 9.0
DR601200100 200 100 250 150 245 1485 63 90 110 110 200 160 110 1000 12.0
DR601200150 200 150 250 200 245 1485 63 110 63 110 200 160 110 1000 12.5
DR601200200 200 200 250 250 245 1485 63 160 110 110 200 160 110 1000 13.1
DR601200250 200 250 250 300 245 1485 63 160 110 110 200 160 110 1000 13.55
DR601200300 200 300 250 350 245 1485 63 160 110 110 200 160 110 1000 14.0
A
D1 D3
D2
D4 D5

E & OE
SABdrain 704 provides the ultimate desirability for design and functionality of any drainage
channel available to the civil construction market. From its lightweight channel unit to the high
strength cast iron grate, the flexibility and durability of this product is able to satisfy the most
demanding requirements placed upon it. This rated channel and grate has been designed for
situations that require accessibility for heavy commercial vehicles as well as being able to cater
for the needs of highway use. Each grate is equipped with an ‘8 point’ security fixing system, to
keep it rattle free from vehicular movements and secure it from unauthorised access.
A
D1 D3
D2
D4 D5
 SABDRAIN 704
CODE L H L1 H1 L2 Drain
cm² D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 S1 S2 A Kg
DR704100100 100 100 150 150 146 220 63 90 63 63 100 110 63 1000 10.3
DR704100150 100 150 150 200 146 220 63 110 63 110 100 110 63 1000 10.8
DR704150150 150 150 200 200 197 348 63 110 63 110 150 110 63 1000 15.3
DR704200100 200 100 250 150 247 494 63 90 63 63 200 160 110 1000 18.6
DR704200150 200 150 250 200 247 494 63 110 63 90 200 160 110 1000 19.1
DR704200200 200 200 250 250 247 494 63 160 110 90 200 160 110 1000 19.7
DR704200250 200 250 250 300 247 494 63 160 110 90 200 160 110 1000 20.2
DR704200300 200 300 250 350 247 494 63 160 110 90 200 160 110 1000 20.6
C150 D210
704 CAST IRON GRATED CHANNEL
12
L2

it rattle free from vehicular movements, as well as steel side edging to give higher resistance to heavy
loads.
S2
S1
C150 D210
704 300 CAST IRON GRATED CHANNEL
13
L2
H
H1
L1
L
 SABDRAIN 704 300
CODE L H L1 H1 L2 Drain
cm² D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 S1 S2 A Kg
DR704300200 300 200 390 260 376 704 - - - - - 200 160 500 20.6
DR704300300 300 300 390 360 376 704 - - - - - 200 160 500 21.3
A
Phone: 1300 475 169   l   Email : info@sabdrain.com.au   l  Web: www.sabdrain.com.au
E & OE
SABdrain 706 Heavy Duty Cast Iron Grated Channel comes with steel support edging to
guarantee higher performance for heavy loads and high traffic in Class E to Class G applications.
The high strength cast iron grate is equipped with am 8 point security fixing system to keep it
rattle free from vehicular movements and secure from unauthorised access. The flexibility and
durability of this product is able to satisfy the most demanding requirements placed upon it.
A
D1 D3
D2
D4 D5
CODE L H L1 H1 L2
Drain
cm2 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 S1 S2 A Kg
DR706100100 100 100 150 150 146 220 63 90 63 63 100 110 63 1000 17
DR706100150 100 150 150 200 146 220 63 110 63 110 100 110 63 1000 17.5
DR706150150 150 150 200 200 197 348 63 110 63 110 150 110 63 1000 23.9
DR706200100 200 100 250 150 247 476 63 90 63 63 200 160 110 1000 29.8
DR706200150 200 150 250 200 247 476 63 110 63 110 200 160 110 1000 30.3
DR706200200 200 200 250 250 247 476 63 160 110 110 200 160 110 1000 30.8
DR706200250 200 250 250 300 247 476 63 160 110 110 200 160 110 1000 31.2
DR706200300 200 300 250 350 247 476 63 160 110 110 200 160 110 1000 31.6
E400 F600 G900D210
SABDRAIN 706 HEAVY DUTY
706 HEAVY DUTY CAST IRON GRATED CHANNEL
14
L2
H
H1
L1
L S2
S1
Phone: 1300 475 169   l   Email : info@sabdrain.com.au   l  Web: www.sabdrain.com.au
E & OE
S2
S1
E400 F600 G900
CODE L H L1 H1 L2 Drain
cm² D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 S1 S2 A Kg
DR706300200 300 200 390 260 376 704 - - - - - 200 160 500 23.3
DR706300300 300 300 390 360 376 704 - - - - - 200 160 500 24.0
SABDRAIN 706 300 HEAVY DUTY
706 300 HEAVY DUTY CAST IRON GRATED CHANNEL
SABdrain 706 300  is the largest of the channel and grate unit available for the ever increasing needs
of the drainage market. While still being able to meet what is necessary to comply with the design

Phone: 1300 475 169   l   Email : info@sabdrain.com.au   l  Web: www.sabdrain.com.au
E & OE
SABdrain 707 provides the ultimate desirability for design and functionality of any drainage channel
available to the civil construction market. From its lightweight channel unit to the high strength cast iron
grate, the flexibility and durability of this product is able to satisfy the most demanding requirements
placed upon it. This rated channel and grate has been designed for situations that require accessibility
for heavy commercial vehicles as well as being able to cater for the needs of highway use. Each grate is
equipped with an ‘8 point’ security fixing system, to keep it rattle free from vehicular movements and
secure it from unauthorised access.
A
D1 D3
D2
D4 D5
CODE L H L1 H1 L2 Drain
cm2 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 S1 S2 A Kg
DR707100100 100 100 150 150 146 88 63 90 63 90 100 110 63 1000 10.3
DR707100150 100 150 150 200 146 88 636 90 63 90 100 110 63 1000 10.8
DR707150150 150 150 200 200 197 146 63 110 63 110 150 110 63 1000 15.3
DR707200100 200 100 250 150 247 205 63 90 63 63 200 160 110 1000 18.6
DR707200150 200 150 250 200 247 205 63 110 63 110 200 160 110 1000 19.1
DR707200200 200 200 250 250 247 205 63 160 110 110 200 160 110 1000 19.7
DR707200250 200 250 250 300 247 205 63 160 110 110 200 160 110 1000 20.2
DR707200300 200 300 250 350 247 205 63 160 110 110 200 160 110 1000 20.6
SABDRAIN 707
707 CAST IRON HEEL GUARD GRATED CHANNEL
L2
H
H1
L1
L S2
S1
C150 D210
Heel Guard
16
Phone: 1300 475 169   l   Email : info@sabdrain.com.au   l  Web: www.sabdrain.com.au
E & OE
S2
S1
CODE L H L1 H1 L2 Drain
cm² D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 S1 S2 A Kg
DR707300200 300 200 390 260 376 322 - - - - - 200 160 500 20.6
DR707300300 300 300 390 360 376 322 - - - - - 200 160 500 21.3
SABDRAIN 707 300
707 300 CAST IRON HEEL GUARD GRATED CHANNEL
SABdrain 707 300 is the largest of the channel and grate unit available for the ever increasing needs
of the drainage market. While still being able to meet what is necessary to comply with the design

CHANNEL ACESSORIES
END CAPS
 END OUTLETS
CODE OUTLET
DREC100COMBO 90mm
DREC150COMBO 100mm
SPRIGOT OFFTAKE
 SPRIGOT OFFTAKE
CODE L
DRSO90             90mm
DRSO100           100mm
DRSO150           150mm
END CAP OFFTAKE COMBO
 END CAPS
CODE L H L1 H1
DREC10050 100 50 150 80
DREC100100 100 100 150 130
DREC150150 150 150 200 180
DREC200150 200 150 250 180
DREC200200 200 200 250 230
DREC200300 200 300 250 330
DREC300200 300 200 390 240
DREC300300 300 300 390 330
DREC508100 100 100 125 117
22
Phone: 1300 475 169   l   Email : info@sabdrain.com.au   l  Web: www.sabdrain.com.au
E & OE
 DRAINBOX